
SKATING IN 
MANDURAH

ALL ACTIVITIES ARE FREE AND RUN 10AM-2PM 

Saturday, 1 July Lego Workshop

Sunday, 2 July Arts and Crafts

Monday, 3 July Retro Gaming

Tuesday, 4 July Puppet Show

Wednesday, 5 July Arts and Crafts

Thursday, 6 July Face Painting

Friday, 7 July Retro Gaming

Saturday, 8 July Arts and Crafts

Sunday, 9 July Arts and Crafts

Monday, 10 July Face Painting

Tuesday, 11 July Puppet Show

Wednesday, 12 July Sensory Play

Thursday, 13 July Lego Workshop

Friday, 14 July Arts and Crafts

Saturday, 15 July Sensory Play

Sunday, 16 July Arts and Crafts




